Esperanza Sunday Funday School Schedule 2024- 2025
Pre-K to 5" Grade - Upper Room

e Sunday August 11 - Service (Pancakes @ Grace in the City)
e Sunday August 18™- 10:15AM - 11:00AM
e Sunday August 25™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM

Sunday September 15* No SS Labor Day Break

e Sunday Sept. 8" - Intergenerational Service event at
Church - 10:15AM

e Sunday Sept. 15™- 10:15AM - 11:00AM

e Sunday Sept. 22" - 10:15AM - 11:00AM

Sunday Sept.29™ - No SS Fall Break
Sunday October 6™ - No SS Fall Break

e Sunday October 13™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM
e Sunday October 20™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM
e Sunday October 27™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM
e Sunday November 3™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM
e Sunday November 10™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM
e Sunday November 17 - 10:15AM - 11:00AM
e Sunday November 24™ - 10:15AM -11:00AM

Sunday December 15* No SS Thanksgiving Break

e Sunday December 8™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM
e Sunday December 15™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM

Sunday Dec. 22" and 29™ No SS Christmas Break



Sunday Funday School 2025

e Sunday January 5™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM

e Sunday January 12™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM
Sunday January 19™- No SS MLK Holiday

e Sunday January 26™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM

e Sunday February 2™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM

e Sunday February 9™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM
Sunday February 16™ - No SS President’'s Day
Sunday February 23™ - No Sunday School 35™

Anniversary Celebration.

e Sunday March 2" - 10:15-11:00AM
Sunday March 9™ - No SS - Spring Break
Sunday March 16™ - No SS - Spring Break

e Sunday March 23" - 10:15AM - 11:00AM

e Sunday March 30™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM

e Sunday April 6™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM

e Sunday April 13™ - 10:15 - 11:00AM Palm Sunday
Sunday April 20™- No SS Easter Sunday Breakfast

and Egg Hunt

e Sunday April 27" - 10:15AM - 11:00AM

e Sunday May 4™ - 10:15AM - 11:00AM

e Sunday May 11™ 10:15AM - 11:00AM - Mother's Day

. Sunday May 18™ 10:15AM - 11:00AM (Last day of Sunday School)

Vacation Bible School - Tuesday June 3™-Thursday June 5™



